
Date of 
Receipt

Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted

1 Vinod Kumar Aggarwal D3 03-10-2019 5,64,83,350       5,64,83,350       
Provided funds @ IRR of 21% with 
option to redeem by purchase of 
land or return of funds.

-                2.564             -             -                  -                   -             N.A.

2 Shakuntala Devi Aggarwal D4 03-10-2019 4,88,25,557       4,88,25,557       
Provided funds @ IRR of 21% with 
option to redeem by purchase of 
land or return of funds.

-                2.217             -             -                  -                   -             N.A.

3 Zed Fabs India Private Limited R9 04-02-2020 1,49,26,282       -                    
Receivable for Inter Company 
transaction as a Group Company

-                -                -             -                  1,49,26,282      -             N.A.

Total 12,02,35,189   10,53,08,907   4.781            -             -                  1,49,26,282     -             

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off 

Amount of 
Claim Rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any 

Annexure-2 
Name of the corporate debtor: Biodiversity Conservation (India) Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 06-09-2019; List of stakeholders as on: 10-02-2020

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors 

Sl. No. Name of Creditor
Identification 

No.

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim 


